RF & Protect ion Devices
Data Sheet
Revision 1.2, 2013-04-09
BFR840L3RHESD
Robust Low Noise Silicon Germanium Bipolar RF Transistor
Edition 2013-04-09
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG

Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
Type Code
XY
TSLP-3-9-TP   V02
0.8
4
1.
2
0.35
Pin 1
marking
8
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com